
Oflice ofthe Executive Engineer Highwavs D市 ision

Tharparkar.
No:TC/G‐55/ 25■  /Dated i1/。●

~/2015.

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

As per SPPRA Rules 2010, sealed tenders are invited from the interested persons /

suppliers/contractom / companies / on Standard Bidding Documents for prccurement as per attached

listed wrrks.

LIST OF WORKS

2..

6

7

1 The intended participants can purchase the separate set oftenders on pa)ment oftender fee for

each work upto 0lqe20f5 with effect from date ofpublication in newspapers.

The tenders shall be received on Q!Q!!!f! @L1QLLL[, tender shali be opened on same date

@ 2.00 PM, in the presence of tender opening / evaluation committee and bidders or their

authorized representatives who wish to be present.

Regishation with jncome Tax department (NTN Certificates) and copy ofN.LC (4 copies).

Registration of Pakistan Engineering Council.

Under Taking on Affidavit that firm is not involved in any litigation or abandoned any work in
the department.

The bidders should submit eamest money as shown against each work in shape ofcall d€posit
prepared fiom the scheduled bank in favour ofthe under signed.

The Eligibility ofcontractors / Suppliers contain registration with Sindh Revenue Board as per

SPPRA Rule-46 (i) a (iii).

The competent authority has right to rcject any or all tende$ as per SPRA rules.

AIIidavit to the effect that the Firn/conhactor has not been black listed previously by any

executing agency.

Affidavit with effect that all documents/particulars/information fumished are hue and corect.

In case of Firm, list of partners/Partne$hip Deed, be fumished by giving firll particulars of
Directols/ proprietors or others details related with Power of Attomey. In case of being sole

propdetor show such undertaking on affidavit may be fumished.

In case ofany work remains un-responded the dates ofissue / receipts will be as under.)2.

tr Lt( mpt

３^

　

４

　

●
０

８

　

９

０

　

１

(

Date of issue upto
Date of receipt
Date of opening

18-06-2015 @ 1.00 PM
19-06-2015 @ 1.00 PM
19-06-201s @ 2.00 PM

一鑽

繁
∩



S#

1

０

１

Ｃ

一

2
０
　
１

Ｃ

　

一

3
Ｃ。
ｍ

4
い
い

S
Ｃ。
輌

6
Ki

7
Ki

8
Ｃ。
ｍ

,
M

10
01(

Ｑ
”

α

ｖｉｌ

α

Ⅸ

14
α

Ⅸ

15
α

Ｍ

16
α

Ｍ

17
α

０１

18
α

Ｏ，

19

Ｃ

Ｌ

LIST OF TENDER

Ki shan Ji V(

trstimated
Cost

f,arncst
NIoney Completion 赫

Ｆｅｅ

Ｔ

nstnlc● on of Road Flom Chupani to Kerti mile O/0-1′ 1

80 Kms
197400 395,000 l2 NloDths 3000

nstl■lc●on oF Road From Cllllpalu to Kelti llule 1/12′ 2

80 Kms
198580 3,7500 12 Month、 3000

nshuction ofRoad fiom Islamkot Keh Jhangro road to
yancho mil€ 0/0-0/7+330: 1.50 Kms

158840 318000 12 Months ハ
）

flshuction ofRoad fiom Islamkot Kehri Jhangro road to
yancho mile 0/7+330-1/7 = 1.50 Kms

158560 317,000 12 Months 3000

ns[uction ofRoad from Islamkot Keki ftan$o road to
yancho mile 1/7-217 - 1.60 Kms

178228 356、 500 12 Months 3000

nstruction of Road from ftensar .oad to village
shan Ji Veri (Shani Abad) mile 0/0-l/1 = 1.80 Kms.

198580 397500 12 Mollths 3000

struction of Road Irom Knensar road to village
han Ji Veri (Shani Abad) mile l/l 1/s.50 = 0.90 Knrs.

104300 209000 12 MoDihs 3000

struction of Road fiom Chachro to Keeta Bajeer mile
l/l = 1.80 Kms.

188600 377.500 12 Months 3000

nstruction of Road from Jan Moharrunad Rind to Gul
,lnmmad Rind mile 0/0-1/1 = l.80Knrs

1935,7 387500 12 Months 3000

nstmclon of Road ionl Hallltal t0 0ge Jo Pa■  llule

l'1-180-
1,3600 387,500 12ヽИollths

ハ
０

（
０

nstuction of Road liom Hanjtal to Oge Jo Par mile I / 1

.50 = 0.90 Krns.
101300 203,000 12 Months 3000

nslruction of Road from Umerkot Chacho road ro

lage Naupuro mile 0/0-0/4.50 : 0.90 l(ms.
102300 205,000 12 Monhs 3000

nstruction of Road from Baghal Kiensar road to village
nar li Veri mile 0/0-l/1 = 1.80 KIns.

198580 397.500 12ヽ4olllhs 3000

ns●■ction ofRoad iom Baghal Khensar■ oad to village

nar Ji Veri血 le 171_22‐ 1 80 Kms
198587 397.500 12ヽ4ollths

ハ
●

,nstruction of Road ftom Matheno Bajeer mad to
ighan Sand mil€ 0/0-l/1 = 1.80 Krns.

197253 394.500 12 Months 3000

,nstruction of Road fiom Matheno Bajeer rcad to
rghan Sand mile l/l 2/2 = 1.80 Krns.

197258 394500 12 Mollth、
ハ
０

,nsmction oF Road flom Cllhaho to Winger mic O′ O―

7+330-150b
168833 338,000 12ヽ4ontils 300()

nstnl.tlon of Road ■om ClulahO to Winger nule
7+330‐ 1/4+330-100きもrs

109000 218,000 12 Months 3000

,nsmctlon oF ROad rom Mll Ю‐n LШd to Lakhadino

nd llllle O/0014=0 80 Kll■ s

5,536 119、000 12 Mollths 3000

|

|



Estimaled
Cort

Period of
Completion

'Iender
I'ee

loDst.uction of Road from Kietlari Diplo Main road to
Iigh School Bhukio inile 0/0-0/3 :0 60 Krns.

74532 149 ooo 12 MOnths 3000

'onstl■

lctlon of Road from Midlio Suular to Bululio llllle

'0‐

1′ 1-1 80 Кb、 197600 395.500 12ヽ4onths 3000

onstl■ lction Of Road iOm Mi口 ■io Stlthar to Buhnio nule

'1‐212‐ 180秦b■6 195600 391.500 12 Months 3000

,0∬ tl■letion oF Road from Lehia Bllcel tO Satla llule

'01/1‐
1 80 Kms 188600 377500 12 Months 3000

:ons● uction Of Road l10nl Lelu■ a Bheelto Satla nヽ ]。 1′ 1_
1550‐ 0 90 Kllls

99300 199000 12 Months 3000

onstl■lctlon of Vヽalasilo load tO Ma100k Ji Dhani &

an30 Ji DISani,Wali Mohamlnad Kunbllar Paro nule O10_

450‐ 090 Kms
11 1300 223,00o 12 MOnths 3000

(onstl■ lc

(ian30 Ji

Or4 50‐

Copy for infomation toi
1 The Deputy Commissioner Tharparkar @ Mithi for infomation.
2. The Director (CB) Govemment ofsindh Public hocurement Regulatory Aurho ty Karachi.
3. The Superintending Engineer Work & Services Tharparkar Mithi for kind infornution.
4. The Director of Information (Advertisement) public Relation Departmenr Block No: 96 Sindh

6

9

0

Senetariat Kamchi along with 7 spare copies for wide publiciry tlnough leading News peppers i.e
one in English, one Urdu, one Sindhi.
The Executive Engineer ollcer (Al1) under Superintending Engineer Officer (W&S) Tharparkar
l, Mrlhi fo nformatron and wrde publrcrry.
The Assistant Engineer (All) under Executive Engineer Highways Division Tharyarkar for
information and wide publicity.
Head Clerk / Duwing Branch /Notice Board (Local).
Govemment of Sindh Website !!I!:!i4dI49t:pL
Secretary information Technology Department Govt: of Sindh Karachi Building No 6, Ist Floor
Sindh Secretariat
gul_mkhan@hotmail.com
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority
Karachl. Website: n'lyrv.pprasindh.qov.pk

Block-8,Sindh Sccrctariat 4-A,Cou“ Road

′̈

８

ngIIlccr

ays Division


